Overview
Communications Inc.
 ©Copyright 2004 Vilink Communications, Inc.  All Rights Reserved
MC 1600 16 Slot Intelligent
Media Converter Chassis
Rackmount
The Intelligent Media Converter Chassis MC-1600 provides 16-
slots and one management system in a 19”-rack chassis.  The

   connectivity events
Features
Ordering Information
Model Description
MC1600 19” 16-slot  Intelligent Media Converter Chassis
MC1600P1 19” 16-slot  Intelligent Media Converter Chassis (AC Power) with redudant power slot
MC1600DC 19” 16-slot  Intelligent Media Converter Chassis (-48VDC) with redudant power Slot
MC1600PSAC 150W Redudant Power Supply, 100-240VAC
MC1600PSDC 150W Redudant Power Supply, DC -48V
* Call for pricing and availability
MC Series
Model: MC1600 (AC) MC1600 (DC)
Interface PCI 2.1 Bus Master